2025 Coahoma Softball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT Where VARSITY W
Jan 25 (Sat) Frenship Scrim Frenship 1:50 & 3:25
Jan 27 (Mon) Snyder Scrim Snyder 5pm
Feb 1 (Sat) Midland High Scrim Midland 10,1,2:40 |10am & 1pm
Feb 4 (Tues)

Feb 8 (Sat) Odessa Scrim Ratliff
Feb 11 (Tues) Ft. Stockton Home 6pm 4pm
Feb 14 (Fri) Forsan Home 5pm -

Feb 17 (Mon) SA Central San Angelo 6:30 4:30pm
Feb 20-22 (Thurs-Sat) SA Tournament San Angelo Bracket -—-
Feb 25 (Tues) Crane Home Spm 6:30pm
Feb 27- Mar 1 (Th-Sat}
March 4 (Tues) Stanton Away 5pm 6:30pm
March 7 (Fri) Ab Wylie Away 6:30 4:30pm
March 8 (Sat)
March 11 (Tues) Lamesa Home Spm 6:30pm
March 13 (Thurs} Greenwood Away 1pm ---
March 15 (Sat) Brownfield Away Noon | 1:30pm
March 18 (Tues) Denver City Home S5pm 6:30pm
March 22 (Sat) Odessa Compass Away Noon | 1:30pm
March 25 (Tues) Crane Away Spm 6:30pm
March 28 (Fri) Abilene Cooper Away 6:30 4:30pm
March 29 (Sat) Stanton Home Noon | 1:30pm
April 1 (Tues)
April 4 (Fri) CCity Away Spm 6:30pm
April 5 (Sat) Lamesa Away Noon | 1:30pm
April 8 (Tues) Brownfield Home S5pm 6:30pm
April 12 (Sat) Denver City Away Noon 1:30pm
April 15 (Tues) Odessa Compass Home Spm 6:30pm
April 17 (Thurs) Abilene High Away 6pm

Head Coach: Alex Orosco

Assistant Coaches: Katy Renteria, Cassie Lewis
Athletic Director: Chris Joslin

Superintendent: Brad Cox

High Scool Principal: Kristin Joslin
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